
Hatia - Howrah One Way AC Special/08616xX - ACExp - ER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

9h 0m - 411 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 22:20 1 1 0 28 650 SER
2 RNC Ranchi Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 1 1 7 48 629 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 23:55 00:15 20m 3 1 67 54 251 SER
4 CNI Chandil Junction 01:30 01:32 2m 2 2 134 31 182 SER
5 TATA Tatanagar Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 4 2 169 64 159 SER
6 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:50 04:55 5m 0 2 303 50 39 SER
7 SRC Santragachi Junction 07:05 07:15 10m 0 2 411 18 5 SER
8 HWH Howrah Junction 07:40 0 2 418 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (00:00)

May 22 2024 (00:00)

1

1


